
Eurofins Environment Testing Australia 

2024/25 Year-End Operating Schedule 

for Labs & Satellite Offices

Lab Operating Dates & Hours
Mon 23 Dec Standard Operating Hours

Tue 24 Dec Laboratories Close at 12noon

Wed 25 Dec Laboratories Closed

Thu 26 Dec Laboratories Closed

Fri 27 Dec 9am – 5pm * Perth Laboratory Closed

Sat 28 Dec Laboratories Closed

Sun 29 Dec Laboratories Closed

Mon 30 Dec 9am – 5pm

Tue 31 Dec 9am – 5pm

Wed 1 Jan Laboratories Closed

Thu 2 Jan Standard Operating Hours

Sample Submission Dates  
For results prior to 23 December 2024

Fri 6 Dec Last date for receiving standard TAT samples

Thu 12 Dec Last date for receiving Microbiological samples

•	Please be aware that short holding time analysis 
may not be processed within the recommended 
holding time.

•	Please speak to your ASM if: 
Standard TAT samples need to be submitted after 
the submission dates and require results before 23 
December 2024; or 
Urgent TAT samples need to be submitted outside 
of these dates.

Geelong, Adelaide, Darwin, Tasmania
23 Dec - 10 Jan Offices Closed

Mon 13 Jan Standard Operating Hours

Canberra, Wollongong
23 Dec - 8 Jan Offices Closed

Thu 9 Jan Standard Operating Hours

Newcastle
23 Dec - 3 Jan Office Closed

Mon 6 Jan Standard Operating Hours

Townsville 
23 Dec - 10 Jan Office Closed

Mon 13 Jan Standard Operating Hours

Laboratories

Melbourne
Sydney
Brisbane

Perth

Satellite Offices Operating Dates

•	Please speak with your ASM to arrange for the delivery of samples to Melbourne via our TOLL courier account during these dates.


